

Emergent Repair of road from NH30A to Chhonje

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

path under FDR

EE, FDR R.W.D works DIVISION Barh

AE, R.W.D, works SUB-DIVISION,
Belchi

Measurement Book

458

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Emergent repair of road from NH30A to Chhoraya.					
Head - FDR					
Authority: EE RWD, Bwh					
Work - Departmental.					
Details measurements.					
Item No- 01 Supplying 100mm dia bamboo (6m to 8m) etc etc including labour cess GST and transportation fee (excluding overhead fee)					
				1 x 47 = 47 Nos.	
				Total = 47 Nos.	
Item No-02 Supplying Cement Bags with cartages etc etc including labour cess GST and transportation fee (excluding overhead fee)					
				2 x 200 = 400 Nos.	
				1 x 150 = 150 Nos.	
				1 x 140 = 140 Nos.	
				1 x 250 = 250 Nos.	
				Total = 940 Nos.	

Continuation

2

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-02	Supplying local sand with carriages for filling in empty cement bags				E/I
	940 Nos	0.03	m ³		
					Total 31.96 m ³
Item No-03	Supplying brickbats with Carriages etc including labour cum cart and storage fee (excluding overhead and CP)				
	Details quantity in compacted				
	1x7.00m	(1.20+4.00)	m		
		x 2.22 m	(w)		39.13 m ³
	1x17.00m	(1.00+1.50)	x 2.80m		107.10 m ³

1x12.00m	(1.20+3.00)	x 2.10m	(w)	59.22 m ³
1x10.00m	(1.00+3.20)	x 3.00m	(w)	63.00 m ³
				Total = 268.45 m ³
loose quantity after voids = 268.45 x 6 x 1.20 = 276.12 m ³				
				Total 276.12 m ³

Item No-03	Supplying unskilled labour for brick bats for spreading and levelling and laying & fitting in empty cement bags				E/I
					291
	333 Nos				333 Nos
					Total 333 Nos.
					291

B Kumar
30/10/21
JE

30/10/21
A.F.

25/11/21
IEB

Continuation

Abstract of Cost:

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item No-01</u>	Supplying brick bats with				
	Carriage Complete.				
	(excluding overhead & CP)				
	Qty 1/10-02 of TMB				
	276.12 m ²	@ Rs. 1741.00	Per m ² = Rs.		480725.00
<u>Item No-02</u>	Supplying local sand				
	with Carriages				
	" " Complete (excluding				
	over head & CP)				
	Qty 1/10-02 of TMB				
	32.96 m ³	@ Rs. 337.00	Per m ³ = Rs.		10771.00
<u>Item No-03</u>	Supplying unskilled labour				
	for brick bats				
	" " " " Complete (exclud-				
	ing over head & CP)				
	Qty 1/10-02 of TMB				
	291 Nos	@ Rs. 329.00	each = Rs.		95739.00
<u>Item No-04</u>	Supplying cement bags				
	with Carriage				
	Complete (excluding over				
	head & CP)				
	Qty 1/10-01 of TMB				
	940 Nos.	@ Rs. 8.71	each = Rs.		8187.00
<u>Item No-05</u>	Supplying 10mm dia bamboo				
	" " " " Complete.				
	Qty 1/10-02 of TMB				
	47 Nos	@ Rs. 170.00	each = Rs.		7990.00

Continuation

Total = Rs. 603412.00

W
02/02/22
A-E

8/10/22
02/02/22
SE